Marshall University Marshall Digital Scholar

Recommendations Faculty Senate

1-31-1989

Executive Committee 1-17-89

Marshall University

Follow this and additional works at: http://mds.marshall.edu/fs_recommendations

Recommended Citation

Marshall University, "Executive Committee 1-17-89" (1989). *Recommendations*. 1690. http://mds.marshall.edu/fs_recommendations/1690

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty Senate at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Recommendations by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, martj@marshall.edu.

Executive Committee 1-17-89

The Registrar's Office shall institute a form similar to the one used by the Student Center for booking the Eighth Floor of Smith Hall, including a statement that the sponsoring group is responsible for cleaning up after use.

	University President:	
7	Approved Rainey Duke	Date 1/31/89
	Disapproved	_Date
	Faculty Senate President:	
7	Approved Au Magather	_Date_//3/ /5 9
	Disapproved	Date
	A liaison Senator shall be added to the Universi	ty Calendar Committee
	University President:	
A	Approved Rainey Duko	Date 1 31 89
	Disapproved	Date
	Faculty Senate President:	
71	Approved Wir harmful	Date
	Disapproved	Date

It is recommended that the report of the Committee to Study Student Fees be reviewed and commented upon by the Senate before it goes to the President for final approval.

	University President:	
7	Approved Rainey Duke	_Date// 3 // 8 9
/	Disapproved	Date
\	Faculty Senate-President:	
A	Approved Au hethacher	_Date
	Disannroved	Date